
FULL Day Wednesday August 2
                  *Kinder students only Early Release 1:00pm Aug 2-3-4
Wednesdays are Early Release Schedule unless indicated below as a Full Day
No School Sept 4 Monday
Pre School-Day 1 August 14 Monday
FULL Day Wednesday Sept 6
School Picture Day is Tuesday Sept 19
Early Release Wednesday Thursday Friday Oct 4- 5-6 Family Teacher Conferences
Fall Break No School October 9-13 AND also Monday Oct 16
FULL Day Wednesday Oct 18
FULL Day Wednesday Nov 8
No School Nov 10 Friday
Fall Break No School November  20-24
Early Release Wednesday Thursday Friday Dec 13-14-15 Family Teacher Conferences
Winter Break No School Dec 21-Jan 5 AND also Monday Jan 8
FULL Day Wednesday Jan 10
No School Monday Jan 15
No school Monday Feb 19
FULL Day Wednesday Feb 21
Early Release Wednesday Thursday Friday March 6- 7-8 for Family Teacher Conferences
Spring Break No School March 11-15 AND also Monday March 18
FULL Day Wednesday March 20
No school March 29 Friday
Pre School-Last Day May 16 Thursday
FULL Day Wednesday May 22
Early Release Thursday May 23 = Last Day of School 

Family & 

Student 

Calendar
2023-2024

Monday July 31 =
Meet The Teacher Event 
inside our school from 4pm-6pm

Looking forward to having you
join us to meet the team and enjoy some
 free family fun with community partners,

face painting, balloon artists, and 
other free activities.

Wednesday Aug 2=
First day of school
• Kinder students early release only
• Grades 1-8 dismissal at 2:55pm

● The gates open at 7:40 a.m.
● Breakfast ends at 7:55 a.m.
● School Lessons begin at 7:55 a.m.
● Dismissal at 2:55 p.m.
*Early Release Dismissal is 1:00pm on Designated Days

Please do not drop your children off before 7:40 a.m. 
as there is no one to supervise them before 7:40a.m. 


